Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Ecosystem is smaller units of.

Acid rain fist of all was observed by

The yellowish colour in photochemical smog is due to the presence of.

The disease can be eradicated by using pesticides.

The main pollutant of leather tanneries in the waste water is due to

The thickness of ozone layer is.

Which one of the followings is not a pollutant.

Peroxyacetyl nitrate is an irritant to humab beings and it affects

The pH of unpolluted rain water should be

Photochemical smog mainly consist of

The residence time of NO is

Fungicides are teh pesticides which

The colloidal particles in raw water can be removed by

On earth polar ice caps and glacier contains H20

Ozone depletion in stratosphere region is mainly due to the reaction of O3 with

Answers Choice

D

. Lithosphere
. Hydrosphere
. Atmosphere
. Biosphere

. Augus Smith
Robert Hook
Mosley
Watson

NO

NO2
S02
COo2

Malaria

Yellow fever
Sleeping sickness
All of these

Lead
Chromium VI
Copper
Chromium Ill

25to 50 km
25 to 28 km
3 kmonly
1 km only

CO2
NO2
Cco

S02

Eyes
Ears
Stomach
Nose

5.00
5.60
6.50
7.00

Higher hydrocarbons
. Oxidising agnts

. Reducing agent

. All of these

Few hours
1 day

3 days

4 days

. Control the growth of fungus
. Kill insects

. Kill plant
. Kill herbs

Coagulation
Aeration

. Chlorination
. Hydration

1%
2%

3%
10%

. All of these



. Nickel sulphate
. Copper sulphate
. Barium sulphate

Ow>

In purification of potable water the coagulant used is

. 100 km
. 500 km

W >

Thickness of the atmosphere is
1500 km

Cco
NO2

Which one of the following is secondary pollutant of atmosphere. S02

Ow>» O

>

. KMnO4
The avoid teh formation of toxic compounds with chlorine which substance is used for
disinfecting water. . Alum

. Chloramines

o0

. 10 km above the surface
. 100 km above the surface
. 56 km above the surface

Half mass of atmosphere gases is present in.

o0Ow



