

## Chemistry Fsc Part 2 Chapter 16 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ecosystem is smaller units of.	A. Lithosphere B. Hydrosphere C. Atmosphere D. Biosphere
2	Acid rain fist of all was observed by	A. Augus Smith B. Robert Hook C. Mosley D. Watson
3	The yellowish colour in photochemical smog is due to the presence of.	A. NO B. NO2 C. SO2 D. CO2
4	The disease can be eradicated by using pesticides.	A. Malaria B. Yellow fever C. Sleeping sickness D. All of these
5	The main pollutant of leather tanneries in the waste water is due to	A. Lead B. Chromium VI C. Copper D. Chromium III
6	The thickness of ozone layer is.	A. 25 to 50 km B. 25 to 28 km C. 3 km only D. 1 km only
7	Which one of the followings is not a pollutant.	A. CO2 B. NO2 C. CO D. SO2
8	Peroxyacetyl nitrate is an irritant to humab beings and it affects	A. Eyes B. Ears C. Stomach D. Nose
9	The pH of unpolluted rain water should be	A. 5.00 B. 5.60 C. 6.50 D. 7.00
10	Photochemical smog mainly consist of	A. Higher hydrocarbons B. Oxidising agnts C. Reducing agent D. All of these
11	The residence time of NO is	A. Few hours B. 1 day C. 3 days D. 4 days
12	Fungicides are teh pesticides which	A. Control the growth of fungus B. Kill insects C. Kill plant D. Kill herbs
13	The colloidal particles in raw water can be removed by	A. Coagulation B. Aeration C. Chlorination D. Hydration
14	On earth polar ice caps and glacier contains H2O	A. 1% B. 2% C. 3% D. 10%
15	Ozone depletion in stratosphere region is mainly due to the reaction of O3 with	A. O2 B. SO2 C. CFCs D. All of these

16	In purification of potable water the coagulant used is	A. Nickel sulphate B. Copper sulphate C. Barium sulphate D. Alum
17	Thickness of the atmosphere is	A. 100 km B. 500 km C. 1000 km D. 1500 km
18	Which one of the following is secondary pollutant of atmosphere.	A. CO B. NO2 C. SO2 D. H2SO4
19	The avoid teh formation of toxic compounds with chlorine which substance is used for disinfecting water.	A. KMnO4 B. O3 C. Alum D. Chloramines
20	Half mass of atmosphere gases is present in.	A. 5-6 km distance above the surface of earth B. 10 km above the surface C. 100 km above the surface D. 56 km above the surface